Weekend Game Schedule

Jan 12-14th

BROCK
Saturday, Jan 13

Sunday, Jan 14

NHL

Friday, Jan 12
Saturday, Jan 13
Sunday, Jan 14

oLy

Friday, Jan 12
Saturday, Jan 13
Sunday, Jan 14

MEMORIAL
Friday, Jan 12
Saturday, Jan 13
Sunday, Jan 14

Valleyview
Saturday, Jan 13

Sunday, Jan 14

800-915am
930-1015am
1015-1100am
1115-1200pm
1200-1245pm
100-145pm
415-800pm
830-1015pm
800-915am
930-1045am
1100-1215pm
1230-145pm
415-600pm

200-945pm
630-815pm
630-415pm
515-700pm

230-1015pm
700am-845pm
700am-245pm
315-530pm

200-945pm
700am-845pm
700am-245pm
315-445pm
500-630pm

800-900am
915-1015am
1030-1200pm
1215-145pm
415-545pm
600-745pm
1115-115pm

Novice Orange
Initiation Blue
Initiation Blue
Initiation Blue
Initiation Orange
Initiation Orange
Midget Rec Tournament
Bantam Rec Game
Novice Blue
Novice Blue
Novice Blue
Novice Blue
Bantam Rec Game

Midget Rec Tournament
Midget Rec Tournament
Midget Rec Tournament
Bantam Rec Game

Midget Rec Tournament
Midget Rec Tournament
Midget Rec Tournament
MT2 vs Central Game

Midget Rec Tournament
Midget Rec Tournament
Midget Rec Tournament
PeeWee Rec Game
PeeWee Rec Game

Novice Orange Game
Novice Orange Game
Atom Rec Game

Atom Rec Game

Atom Rec Game

Midget Rec Tournament
FBA vs Vernon Game



Sandman
Saturday, Jan 13

Sunday, Jan 14

430-600pmm

1230-215pm
230-415pm
430-600pm
615-730pm
745-900pm
100-300pm
315-445pm
500-630pm

Atom Rec Game

FAtom2 vs FAtom1l Game
FMRec2 vs Penticton Game
ADC vs Salmon Arm Game
Fem Nov vs Nov Blue Game
PeeWee Rec Game

BT2 vs South Game

ADC vs Merritt Game
PeeWee Rec Game



