Weekend Game Schedule Jan 12-14th

BROCK		
Saturday, Jan 13	800-915am	Novice Orange
	930-1015am	Initiation Blue
	1015-1100am	Initiation Blue
	1115-1200pm	Initiation Blue
	1200-1245pm	Initiation Orange
	100-145pm	Initiation Orange
	415-800pm	Midget Rec Tournament
	830-1015pm	Bantam Rec Game
Sunday, Jan 14	800-915am	Novice Blue
	930-1045am	Novice Blue
	1100-1215pm	Novice Blue
	1230-145pm	Novice Blue
	415-600pm	Bantam Rec Game
NHL		
Friday, Jan 12	200-945pm	Midget Rec Tournament
Saturday, Jan 13	630-815pm	Midget Rec Tournament
Sunday, Jan 14	630-415pm	Midget Rec Tournament
	515-700pm	Bantam Rec Game
OLY		
Friday, Jan 12	230-1015pm	Midget Rec Tournament
	230-1015pm 700am-845pm	Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12		Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13	700am-845pm	Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13	700am-845pm 700am-245pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14	700am-845pm 700am-245pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 Valleyview	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game Novice Orange Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 Valleyview	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game Novice Orange Game Novice Orange Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 Valleyview	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm 800-900am 915-1015am 1030-1200pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game Novice Orange Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 Valleyview	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game Novice Orange Game Novice Orange Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 Valleyview	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm 800-900am 915-1015am 1030-1200pm 1215-145pm 415-545pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game Atom Rec Game Atom Rec Game Atom Rec Game Atom Rec Game
Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 MEMORIAL Friday, Jan 12 Saturday, Jan 13 Sunday, Jan 14 Valleyview	700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-530pm 200-945pm 700am-845pm 700am-245pm 315-445pm 500-630pm 800-900am 915-1015am 1030-1200pm 1215-145pm	Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament MT2 vs Central Game Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament Midget Rec Tournament PeeWee Rec Game PeeWee Rec Game Novice Orange Game Novice Orange Game Atom Rec Game Atom Rec Game

	430-600pmm	Atom Rec Game
Sandman		
Saturday, Jan 13	1230-215pm	FAtom2 vs FAtom1 Game
	230-415pm	FMRec2 vs Penticton Game
	430-600pm	ADC vs Salmon Arm Game
	615-730pm	Fem Nov vs Nov Blue Game
	745-900pm	PeeWee Rec Game
Sunday, Jan 14	100-300pm	BT2 vs South Game
	315-445pm	ADC vs Merritt Game
	500-630pm	PeeWee Rec Game